5347 0O30A #R2amA% Fuel Tank
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NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty| DESCRIPTION|R/P]  From ~ up To seriaLNo. | 2 #2 B R BERE

1 5332 0302 005 |4U9ASSY TANK ASSY 1

- 5332 0304 001 |7'— GAUGE 1

- A222 0106 014 |#73%%° SCREW 2 |M6x14

- 5332 0305 000 |7°L—} PLATE 1

— 5332 0321 000 |¥—I SEAL 1

- F242 0105 010 |FA'TARA SCREW 3 |M5%10

2 5332 0306 000 |7°'57yh BRACKET 1

3 5332 0307 000 |7°'57yh BRACKET 1

4 5332 0318 000 |H3'T' A GROMMET 1

5 F301 0108 000 |FFyb NUT 2 |M8

6 5332 0308 001 |7°5vb BRACKET 1

7 5332 0309 000 |hn'— COVER 1

8 5332 0311 000 |3°L1% GROMMET 1

9 5332 0312 000 |3°L1% GROMMET 1

10 5332 0313 000 |3°L1% GROMMET 1

11 5332 0314 000 |3°L1% GROMMET 1

12 |5332 0315 000|#h—2A HOSE 1 2448

13 0050 1100 140 |fk—AnUbM BAND 2

14 5305 0329 000 |71—I)ayy COCK 1

15 F300 0106 000 |FFyb NUT 1 |me

16 |5332 0316 000|#k—2A HOSE 1 2448

17 3712 0315 000 |4)y7° CLIP 1

18 3637 0254 000 |7°5AFyIn'UE BAND 2

19 5332 0317 001 |4v¥al—% INSULATOR 1

20 | A3510108 002 |UFyk NUT 2 |M8
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5347 0O30A #R21aA% Fuel Tank
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NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION|R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
21 5321 0302 000 |%¥vy7’ CAP 1
22 5321 0303 000 |74)L4— FILTER 1
23 0050 1100 130 |H—ANUF BAND 2
24 3513 3131 000 |7"7AFyINUE BAND 2
25 0050 2110 083 |57 CLAMP 1
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